PETA MILLER VISUAL ARTIST

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

1989-1990

1983-1988

1977-1978

1972-1975

EXHIBITIONS

2017

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

AWARDS

1996

Post Graduate Diploma in Art Therapy
Edith Cowan University

Diploma in Fine Art,Claremont School of Art

Post Graduate Bachelor of Social Work
University of Western Australia
Bachelor of Arts

Australian National University ACT

‘Making Your Mark’. Solo Exhibition’

Moore’s Contemporary Art Gallery

Henry Street Fremantle

South Perth Art Award

Busselton Art Award

Perth College Exhibition,Invited Artists

South Perth Art Award

City of Stirling Art Award

‘From The George To The Moores’

Moore’s Contemporary Art Gallery

Cossack Art Award

‘Three Journeys’, Elements Art Gallery,Dalkeith
‘November Focus’, Gunyulgup Gallery,Yallingup
‘Spirited Away’,0ld Royal George,East Fremantle
‘Ten’ Elements Gallery,Subiaco

Melville Art Award ‘Karijini” Works on paper



PUBLICATIONS

2009/2010 Australian Arts Review Christmas Edition

2008 Insite Scoop Spring Edition
2009 Insite Scoop Spring Edition
BOOKS
2014 Luminous Colour; Showcasing
Australian Pastel Artists,
Linda Hibbs
2017 Artists of Perth, Gabi Mills and Lisa Shearon
PUBLIC WORKS
20109. Fremantle Dental Clinic in collaboration with

SPH Architect and Interior Designs. Nine
rooms featuring recent work on walls and ceilings.

COLLECTIONS

‘The Mexican Rug’
Town of Victoria Park

‘Evening From Monument Hill’
‘Magpies at Monument Hill’
Town of East Fremantle

| am a practising artist working from a studio at the Fibonacci Centre,
Blinco Street Fremantle, Western Australia.



