PETA MILLER VISUAL ARTIST

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

1989-1990	Post Graduate Diploma in Art Therapy Edith Cowan University
1983-1988	Diploma in Fine Art, Claremont School of Art
1977-1978	Post Graduate Bachelor of Social Work University of Western Australia
1972-1975	Bachelor of Arts Australian National University ACT
EXHIBITIONS	
2017	'Making Your Mark'. Solo Exhibition' Moore's Contemporary Art Gallery Henry Street Fremantle
2014	South Perth Art Award
2014	Busselton Art Award
2013	Perth College Exhibition, Invited Artists
2013	South Perth Art Award
2013	City of Stirling Art Award
2011	'From The George To The Moores'
	Moore's Contemporary Art Gallery
2010	Cossack Art Award
2009	'Three Journeys', Elements Art Gallery, Dalkeith
2008	'November Focus', Gunyulgup Gallery, Yallingup
2007	'Spirited Away',Old Royal George,East Fremantle
2006	'Ten' Elements Gallery,Subiaco
AWARDS	
1996	Melville Art Award 'Karijini' Works on paper

PUBLICATIONS

2009/2010 Australian Arts Review Christmas Edition

2008 Insite Scoop Spring Edition2009 Insite Scoop Spring Edition

BOOKS

2014 Luminous Colour; Showcasing

Australian Pastel Artists,

Linda Hibbs

2017 Artists of Perth, Gabi Mills and Lisa Shearon

PUBLIC WORKS

2019. Fremantle Dental Clinic in collaboration with

SPH Architect and Interior Designs. Nine

rooms featuring recent work on walls and ceilings.

COLLECTIONS

'The Mexican Rug'
Town of Victoria Park

'Evening From Monument Hill' 'Magpies at Monument Hill' Town of East Fremantle

I am a practising artist working from a studio at the Fibonacci Centre, Blinco Street Fremantle, Western Australia.